Balansriikning 12.2023
Sundsvalls Frisbeeforening

AKTIVA

Kassa

Bank

Inventarier

Sa materiella tillgangar

Sa AKTIVA

PASSIVA

EGET KAPITAL

Fritt eget kapital
Rakenskapsperiodens res
Sa EGET KAPITAL

FRAMMANDE KAPITAL
Langfristigt

Banklan

Sa langfristigt
Kortfristigt
Leverantdrsskulder

Sa kortfristigt

Sa PASSIVA

70 598,49
0,00
0,00

65 497,74
5100,75

-0,00

-0,00

70 598,49

70 598,49

70 598,49

-0,00

-0,00
70 598,49
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